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Women / 3 / Jr B3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Plaisance223
Cypress

9.875 9.600 9.2759.475 38.225
1 2T 1 7 1 

1 

Rowan Haecker207
GymTastic

9.750 9.525 9.4259.300 38.000
2T 6 2 3 2 

2 

Chloe Cantu218
Jing's Gymnastics

9.300 9.625 9.6758.925 37.525
15 1 10T 1 3 

3 

Abigail Ma222
Cypress

9.700 8.850 9.4509.250 37.250
4T 17T 3 2 4T

4T

Liana Navarro215
Palm Valley

9.550 9.400 9.4008.900 37.250
7 7T 12 4 4T

4T

Lauren  Radicioni204
Dana's

9.750 9.250 9.0509.150 37.200
2T 12 4 12T 6 

6 

Kate Swales208
HGA

9.575 9.400 9.3758.600 36.950
6 7T 16 5 7 

7 

Kiera Harris209
HGA

9.325 9.600 9.1508.750 36.825
14 2T 14 9 8 

8 

Rylee  Hampton 220
Champion Gymnastics

9.500 9.300 9.0008.950 36.750
8T 11 9 14T 9 

9 

Reese Muzny224
Maximum Woodlands

9.500 9.175 9.0009.000 36.675
8T 13 7T 14T 10 

10 

Alora Schrieber216
United

9.475 8.650 9.3009.125 36.550
10 21 5 6 11 

11 

Madison Upton210
Iron Cross

9.175 9.125 9.1759.000 36.475
16 14 7T 8 12 

12 

Rowan Cave219
Champion Gymnastics

9.425 9.350 8.6259.050 36.450
11T 9T 6 19 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Burke211
Pearland Elite

9.700 8.700 9.1008.925 36.425
4T 19T 10T 10 14 

14 

Avery  Coates 221
Champion Gymnastics

9.025 9.550 9.0508.400 36.025
18 5 20 12T 15 

15 

Emily Burger212
Lobo

8.950 9.600 8.7258.700 35.975
20 2T 15 17 16 

16 

Olivia Uffhausen206
Discover

9.000 8.900 8.8008.875 35.575
19 16 13 16 17 

17 

Keeley McMillan205
Discover

9.425 8.850 8.7008.525 35.500
11T 17T 17 18 18 

18 

Kaydence Cazares214
Boerne Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 9.0758.475 35.350
21 15 18T 11 19 

19 

Harley Hayes217
Love Gymnastics

9.350 8.700 8.6008.475 35.125
13 19T 18T 20T 20 

20 

Sahiary Cruz213
Artemov

9.100 9.350 8.6007.100 34.150
17 9T 21 20T 21 

21 
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